mountz:

the torque tool specialists




Model

Adapter (1/4 M x 3/8 Fm)
VIEW / PURCHASE

Adapter (3/8 M X 1/4 Fm)
VIEW / PURCHASE

Adapter (3/8 M x 1/2 Fm)
VIEW / PURCHASE

Adapter (1/2 M x 3/8 Fm)
VIEW / PURCHASE

Adapter (1/2 M x 3/4 Fm)
VIEW / PURCHASE

Adapter (3/4 M x 1/2 Fm)
VIEW / PURCHASE

Adapter (3/4 M x 1 Fm)
VIEW / PURCHASE

Adapter (1 M X 3/4 Fm)
VIEW / PURCHASE

[tem Name /
Number

230060

230061

230065

230062

230063

230068

230066

230067

Adapter Male
Drive Size

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

1"

3/4"

3/4"

Adapter
Female Drive
Size

3/8"

1/4"

1/2"

3/8"

3/4"

3/4"

1/2"


https://www.mountztorque.com/1-4-in.-Male-to-3-8-in.-Female-Drive-Adapter
https://www.mountztorque.com/3-8-in.-Male-to-1-4-in.-Female-Drive-Adapter
https://www.mountztorque.com/3-8-in.-Male-to-1-2-in.-Female-Drive-Adapter
https://www.mountztorque.com/1-2-in.-Male-to-3-8-in.-Female-Drive-Adapter
https://www.mountztorque.com/1-2-in.-Male-to-3-4-in.-Female-Drive-Adapter
https://www.mountztorque.com/1-in.-Male-to-3-4-in.-Female-Drive-Adapter
https://www.mountztorque.com/3-4-in.-Male-to-1-2-in.-Female-Drive-Adapter
https://www.mountztorque.com/3-4-in.-Male-to-1-in.-Female-Drive-Adapter

