

Adapter



Model	Item Name / Number	Adapter Male Drive Size	Adapter Female Drive Size
Adapter (1/4 M x 3/8 Fm) VIEW / PURCHASE	230060	1/4"	3/8"
Adapter (3/8 M X 1/4 Fm) VIEW / PURCHASE	230061	3/8"	1/4"
Adapter (3/8 M x 1/2 Fm) VIEW / PURCHASE	230065	3/8"	1/2"
Adapter (1/2 M x 3/8 Fm) VIEW / PURCHASE	230062	1/2"	3/8"
Adapter (1/2 M x 3/4 Fm) VIEW / PURCHASE	230063	1/2"	3/4"
Adapter (3/4 M x 1/2 Fm) VIEW / PURCHASE	230068	1"	3/4"
Adapter (3/4 M x 1 Fm) VIEW / PURCHASE	230066	3/4"	1/2"
Adapter (1 M X 3/4 Fm) VIEW / PURCHASE	230067	3/4"	1"